Beef price lists
Price per pound
Delivery price list

Steaks
Tenderloin

T-Bone
Ribeye
Porterhouse
New York
Sirloin
Round
Skirt

Flank

Roast
Ribeye

New York Strip
Sirloin Tip
Brisket

Arm

Chuck

Rump

Top Round

11.49

NA

11.49

NA

11.19

9.49

NA

6.79

6.89

11.49

11.19

6.79

6.79

6.89

6.89

NA

6.89

Ground Meat
Ground Beef

Ground Beef Patties
Ground Beef/Pork
Beef/Pork Patties

Misc.
Kebobs

Stir Fry

Stew Meat
Summer Sausage
Beef Stick
Pepper Jack Beef Stick
Oxtail

Soup bones
Short Ribs

Broth Bones
Tongue

Heart

Liver

6.49

6.99

5.79

6.49

6.89

6.89

6.89

9.19

10.19

10.99

3.69

3.69

3.49

2.79

3.19

3.19

3.19



